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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Junior i Infantil
BARCELONA, 12 - 15/12/2019

Prova 11 Fem., 100m  Braça Júnior i Infantil Femenina
13/12/2019 Resultats Final
MMN 16 anys 1:08.88 , ALVAREZ PEREZ EVELYN MALAGA 02/04/2009
MMN 15 anys 1:07.63 , GARCIA URZAINQUI MARINA PRAGA 12/07/2009
MMN 14 anys 1:11.43 , SANCHO SANZ Ines GIJON 22/12/2018
MMN 13 anys 1:14.51 , LAHRACH SANCHEZ SARA M86_MADRID 19/12/2015
MMC 16 anys 1:08.94 , GARCIA URZAINQUI MARINA MALAGA 23/04/2010
MMC 15 anys 1:07.63 , MARINA GARCIA URZAINQUI PRAGA 12/07/2009
MMC 14 anys 1:13.26 , MARIONA COSTA CADIS 03/04/1994
MMC 13 anys 1:15.51 , CARRASCO CADENS, Emma SABADELL 16/12/2018

Classificació ANY Temps

Infantil Femenina

 Final A
1. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 CE Inef Lleida 1:14.17 35,00 -

50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:14.17 38.99

2. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 CN Vallirana 1:15.41 33,00 -
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.41 39.61

3. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 CN Sant Feliu 1:16.19 31,00 -
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:16.19 40.23

4. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 CN Banyoles 1:16.90 29,00 -
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:16.90 40.11

5. SANCHEZ BARBERO, Irene 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 1:17.09 28,00 -
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:17.09 40.62

6. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta 06 CN Molins De Rei 1:17.74 27,00 -
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:17.74 41.07

7. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 1:18.06 26,00 -
8. ULLASTRES RENART, Nora 05 CN Banyoles 1:18.69 25,00 -

50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:18.69 41.41

9. BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 CN Sant Andreu 1:20.81 24,00 -
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:20.81 42.14

10. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte 06 CN L´Hospitalet 1:20.90 23,00 -
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:20.90 42.89

 Final B
11. JARAMILLO ANDREU, Sara 05 CN Minorisa 1:21.13 22,00 -

50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:21.13 42.94

12. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Julia 06 CN Mataró 1:21.36 21,00 -
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:21.36 43.17

13. SALAS VIDAL, Alba 05 CN Molins De Rei 1:21.45 20,00 -
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.45 42.82

14. FERREIRO BARBANCHO, Claudia 05 CN Vallirana 1:21.47 19,00 -
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:21.47 43.06

15. VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05 CN Amposta 1:22.40 18,00 -
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:22.40 43.21

16. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 CN Minorisa 1:22.96 17,00 -
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:22.96 43.02

17. RUIZ MUÑOZ, Rut 05 CN Lloret De Mar 1:23.16 16,00 -
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:23.16 43.98

18. ROCA PENA, Berta 06 CN Lleida 1:23.60 15,00 -
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:23.60 44.00

19. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 CN Tarraco 1:23.97 14,00 -
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:23.97 43.33
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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Junior i Infantil
BARCELONA, 12 - 15/12/2019

Prova 11, Fem., 100m  Braça, Final, Infantil Femenina

Classificació ANY Temps

20. ROCA PAUTAS, Àfrica 06 CE Berga Resort 1:24.55 13,00 -
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:24.55 44.85

Júnior Femenina

 Final A
1. AMOR AGUADO, Laura 03 CN Sant Andreu 1:13.20 - 35,00

50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:13.20 38.57

2. TORRENT BRUGADA, Martina 03 CN Banyoles 1:14.04 - 33,00
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:14.04 38.82

3. AZNAR DIEZ, Adriana 04 CN Barcelona 1:15.34 - 31,00
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:15.34 39.80

4. MACIÀ SÁNCHEZ, Ivet 03 CN Vic-Etb 1:15.55 - 29,00
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.55 40.07

5. SERLAVÓS I ESTOPÀ, Andrea 03 CE Inef Lleida 1:15.74 - 28,00
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:15.74 39.84

6. VALLS SANS, Laia 04 CN Sabadell 1:17.07 - 27,00
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:17.07 41.28

7. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 04 CN Sant Andreu 1:18.37 - 26,00
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:18.37 41.06

8. SANCHO RUIZ, Bet 03 CN Viladecans 1:18.45 - 25,00
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:18.45 41.33

9. ARRABAL GIL, Maria 04 CN Sant Sadurní 1:19.15 - 24,00
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:19.15 42.43

10. SILVA ALCOBA, Alba 04 CN Amposta 1:20.72 - 23,00
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:20.72 42.66

 Final B
11. REATO, Claudia 03 CN Terrassa 1:19.47 - 22,00

50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:19.47 42.33

12. SABRIA SOLER, Jana Yao 03 CN Terrassa 1:19.97 - 21,00
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:19.97 42.16

13. RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA, Lucia 03 CN Sant Sadurní 1:20.19 - 20,00
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:20.19 42.50

14. MARTÍ SANSALONI, Carla 04 CN Amposta 1:20.29 - 19,00
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:20.29 42.83

15. LOPEZ ROMERO, Tania 04 CN Caldes 1:20.43 - 18,00
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:20.43 42.12

16. TARRICONE IBARS, Marta 04 CN Tarraco 1:20.68 - 17,00
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:20.68 43.67

17. MASOLIVER TABERNER, Nur 03 CN Olot 1:21.34 - 16,00
50m: 38.21 38.21 100m: 1:21.34 43.13

18. TORRES FERNANDEZ, Claudia Lun 03 CN Mataró 1:21.53 - 15,00
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:21.53 43.12

19. CASTILLO MORENILLA, Lidia 04 CN Caldes 1:21.70 - 14,00
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:21.70 42.99

20. PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paula 04 NC Torelló 1:22.11 - 13,00
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:22.11 43.48


